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1.1.1 The Institution ensures effective curriculum delivery through a
well-planned and documented process

1.1.2 The Institution adheres to the academic calendar including for the
conduct of CIE
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TSEC

CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC/ SPORTS / CULTURAL ACTIVITES
FOR SESSION JULY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022

JULY

Date Activity Remark
01/07/22
02/07/22
03/07/22 Holiday
04/07/22
05/07/22
06/07/22
07/07/22
08/07/22
09/07/22
10/07/22 Bakari Eid Holiday
11/07/22 College reopens for TE and BE
12/07/22
13/07/22
14/07/22
15/07/22
16/07/22
17/07/22
18/07/22 College reopens for SE
19/07/22
20/07/22
21/07/22
22/07/22
23/07/22
24/07/22 Holiday
25/07/22 College reopens for SE
26/07/22 TSEC CODE TANTRA Hackathon
27/07/22 TSEC CODE TANTRA Hackathon
28/07/22
29/07/22
30/07/22
31/07/22 \ ¢ Holiday
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TSEC

CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC/ SPORTS / CULTURAL ACTIVITES
FOR SESSION JULY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022

AUGUST

Date

Activity

Remark

01/08/22

02/08/22

03/08/22

04/08/22

05/08/22

06/08/22

07/08/22

Holiday

08/08/22

09/08/22

Moharam

Holiday

10/08/22

11/08/22

Rakshabandhan

12/08/22

13/08/22

14/08/22

Holiday

15/08/22

Independence Day

Holiday

16/08/22

Parsi New Year

Holiday

17/08/22

18/08/22

19/08/22

Janmashtami

Holiday

20/08/22

Periodic Test 1 for TE and BE

21/08/22

Holiday

22/08/22

Periodic Test 1 for TE and BE

23/08/22

24/08/22

Periodic Test 1 for TE and BE

25/08/22

26/08/22

27/08/22

28/08/22

Holiday

29/08/22

30/08/22

31/08/22

Ganesh Chaturthi (Ganpati Vacation )
N

Holiday
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TSEC

CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC/ SPORTS / CULTURAL ACTIVITES
FOR SESSION JULY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022

SEPTEMBER

Date

Activity

Remark

01/09/22

Ganpati Vacation

Holiday

02/09/22

Ganpati Vacation

Holiday

03/09/22

Ganpati Vacation

Holiday

04/09/22

Ganpati Vacation

Holiday

05/09/22

Periodic Test 1 for SE

06/09/22

07/09/22

08/09/22

09/09/22

Periodic Test 1 for SE

10/09/22

11/09/22

Holiday

12/09/22

Periodic Test 1 for SE

13/09/22

14/09/22

15/09/22

16/09/22

CSl Technext

17/09/22

CSI Technext

18/09/22

Holiday

19/09/22

20/09/22

21/09/22

22/09/22

23/09/22

TSEC CODESTORM Hackathon

24/09/22

TSEC CODESTORM Hackathon

25/09/22

Holiday

26/09/22

27/09/22

28/09/22

29/09/22

30/09/22

Chemergence
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TSEC

CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC/ SPORTS / CULTURAL ACTIVITES
FOR SESSION JULY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022

OCTOBER

Date Activity Remark
01/10/22 Chemergence / TSEC Code Cell Trident
02/10/22 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Holiday
Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

03/10/22
04/10/22
05/10/22 Dasara Holiday
06/10/22
07/10/22 i IETE ELAN
08/10/22 IETE ELAN
09/10/22 IETE ELAN Holiday
Eid-A-Milad / Kojagiri

10/10/22
11/10/22 Second year Mini-Project Competition
12/10/22 Third year Mini-Project Competition
13/10/22
14/10/22
15/10/22 Periodic Test 2
16/10/22 Holiday
17/10/22 Periodic Test 2
18/10/22
19/10/22 Periodic Test 2
20/10/22
21/10/22
22/10/22
23/10/22 Dhanteras (Diwali) Holiday
24/10/22 Narak Chatrurdashi/Laxmi Pujan (Diwali) Holiday
25/10/22
26/10/22 Padva/Bhaubij
27/10/22
28/10/22
29/10/22 Term Endifor SE, TE,and BE
30/10/22 — N\l
31/10/22 Oral/Practical Exam Start
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TSEC

CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC/ SPORTS / CULTURAL ACTIVITES
FOR SESSION JULY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022

NOVEMBER

Date Activity Remark
01/11/22
02/11/22
03/11/22
04/11/22
05/11/22
06/11/22 Holiday
07/11/22
08/11/22 Guru Nanak Jayanti
09/11/22
10/11/22
11/11/22
12/11/22 Oral/Practical Exam End
13/11/22 Holiday
14/11/22
15/11/22
16/11/22
17/11/22
18/11/22
19/11/22
20/11/22
21/11/22 Theory Exam Start (SEM IlI, V, VII)
22/11/22
23/11/22
24/11/22
25/11/22
26/11/22
27/11/22 Holiday
28/11/22
29/11/22
30/11/22
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TSEC

CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC/ SPORTS / CULTURAL ACTIVITES
FOR SESSION JULY 2022 TO DECEMBER 2022

DECEMBER

Date Activity Remark
01/12/22 Theory Exam End (SEM Il V, VII)
02/12/22 i Theory Exam Start (SEM IV, VI, VIII)
03/12/22
04/12/22 Holiday
05/12/22
06/12/22
07/12/22
08/12/22
09/12/22
10/12/22
11/12/22 Holiday
12/12/22 Mon
13/12/22 Tue | Theory Exam End (SEM IV, VI, VIII)

Second Term 9" Jan 2023 to 10" June 2023
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NATIONAL COLLEGIATE BOARD

THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
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Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

Ph. No. Admn. Office : 996711150 / Exam Dept. : 9967628690

Email : gtthampi@yahoo.com / mukesh.israni@thadomal.org

Concise : 93235 46927 / 91378 45682
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TSEC

ACADEMIC CALENDAR JANUARY 2023-JUNE 2023
SEM | TERM : 14/11/2023 TO 01/03/23 DSE TERM : 21/11/2023 TO 03/02/2023

JANUARY /| FEBRUARY

JANUARY Date Day Activity Remark
31/01/2023 | Tuesday | Intercollege Sports (Cricket/ Badminton / Athletics)

Date Day Activity Remark 01/02/2023 [ Wednesday| Workshop on higher studies by Halp in Seminar Hall | Dr. Arti Deshpande
01/01/2023 | _Sunday 02/02/2023 | Thursday | TSEC Code Cell Hackathon - TSEC HACKS Dr. Tasneem Mirza
02/01/2023 | Monday 03/02/2023 Friday DSE Sem Il University Exam End
0310172023 | Tuesday TSEC Code Cell Hackathon - TSEC HACKS
04/01/2023 | Wednesday | Industry Visit (Rajasthan) 04/02/2028 | Saturday
05/01/2023 | Thursday | Industry Visit (Rajasthan) 05/02/2023| Sunday
06/01/2023 | Friday | Industry Visit (Rajasthan) 06/02/2023| Monday
07/01/2023 | Saturday | Industry Visit (Rajasthan) 07/02/2023 | Tuesday | Electronics and Its Real Life Applications/Bridging the Gap|
08/01/2023 | Sunday | Industry Visit (Rajasthan) between Industry and Academia-Seminar BY EXTC Dept| Dr. Maniroja
09/01/2023 | Monday | Industry Visit (Rajasthan) 08/02/2023 | Wednesday

College reopens for SE, TE and BE 09/02/2023 | Thursday
70/07/2023 | Tuesday |Industry Visit (Rajasthan) 10/02/2023 | Friday
11/01/2023 |Wednesday 11/02/2023 | Saturday | FE SEM | Term End (Batch 2022-23)
12/01/2023 | Thursday | National Youth Day Event - NSS-TSEC 12/02/2023 | Sunday
13/01/2023 | Friday | Orientation cum Review - NSS-TSEC 13/02/2023 | Monday | National Women Day-NSS-TSEC
14/01/2023 | Saturday | DSE Sem Ill Term End (Batch 2022-23) FE SEM | Oral/Practical Exam Start

Alumni Meet 2023 Dr. Tasneem Mirza 14/02/2023 | Tuesday
15/01/2023 | Sunday 15/02/2023 | Wednesday| Blood Donation Drive (BDD), NSS-TSEC
16/01/2023 | Monday | DSE Sem 11l Oral/ Practical Exam Start 16/02/2023 | Thursday

Session on Innovation / Startup 17/02/2023 Friday FE SEM | Oral/Practical Exam End
1710172023 | Tuesday 18/02/2023 | Saturday |Maha Shivratri Holiday
180172023 |Wednesday| Onfine CSI Hackathon Dr. Archana Patankar 19/02/2023 | Sunday | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Holiday
19/01/2023 | Thursday | Online CSI Hackathon Event on CSM NSS-TSEC Holiday
2070172023 Friday Oniine CSI Hackathon 20/02/2023 | Monday | FE SEM | University Exam Start
21/01/2023 | Saturday | DSE Sem Il Oral/Practical Exam End Periodic Test 1 (SE.TE, BE)

Offine CSI Hackathon 21/02/2023 | Tuesday | Marathi/ Matrubhasha Diwas Student Council
22/01/2023 | Sunday 22/02/2023 |Wednesday| Periodic Test 1 (SE,TE,BE)
23/01/2023 | Monday | Code Tantra Dr. Maduri Rao 23/02/2023 | Thursday | Periodic Test 1 (SE.TE BE)

Joy of Giving Week (2330 Jan) - NSS-TSEC 24/02/2023 |  Friday | Periodic Test 1 (SE,TE,BE)
24/01/2023 | Tuesday | Code Tantra 25/02/2023 | Saturday | Periodic Test 1 (SE,TE,BE)

Tsec Talks - E-cell Prof. Mudita Dixit 26/02/2023 | Sunday
25/01/2023 |Wednesday| DSE Sem Il University Exam Start 27/02/2023 | Monday | Periodic Test 1 (SE.TE,BE)
26/01/2023 | Thursday | Republic Day, Student council program Holiday 28/02/2023 | Tuesday | Periodic Test 1 (SE.TE BE)
27/01/2023 Friday Intercollege Sports (Cricket/ Badminton / Athletics)
28/01/2023 | Saturday | Intercollege Sports (Cricket/ Badminton / Athletics)
29/01/2023 | Sunday | Intercollege Sports (Cricket/ Badminton / Athletics)
30/01/2023 | Monday | Intercollege Sports (Cricket/ Badminton / Athletics)

MARCH APRIL
Date Day Activity Remark Date Day Activity Remark
01/03/2023 |Wednesday| Sem | Semester End (Batch 2022-23) 01/04/2023 | Saturday | EBSB day (Orissa Day) Dr. Arti Deshpande
BARC Visit Dr. Maniroja Hardware Hackathon-Preliminary Round by Electroverse.Comm| Dr. Maniroja
02/03/2023 | Thursday 02/04/2023 | Sunday
03/03/2023 Friday 03/04/2023 | Monday
04/03/2023 | Saturday | Hardware Hackathon-Preliminary Round by Electroverse.Comm | Dr. Maniroja 04/04/2023 | Tuesday | Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
05/03/2023 | Sunday | TSEC Marathon (EBSB & Student Council) Dr. Arti Deshpande 05/04/2023 | Wednesday | Periodic Test 2
06/03/2023 | Monday | FE Sem Il Semester Start (Batch 2022-23) 06/04/2023 | Thursday | Periodic Test 2
07/03/2023 | Tuesday | Holi Holiday 07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday
08/03/2023 | Wednesday 08/04/2023 | Saturday | Periodic Test 2
09/03/2023 | Thursday 09/04/2023 | Sunday
10/03/2023 Friday IETE Oscillations Dr. Tanuja Sarode 10/04/2023 | Monday | Periodic Test 2
11/03/2023 | Saturday |IETE Oscillations 11/04/2023 | Tuesday
12/03/2023 | Sunday |IETE Oscillations 12/04/2023 [ Wednesday| Intellectual Property Event Dr. Poonam Soni
13/03/2023 | Monday 13/04/2023 | Thursday | Intellectual Property Event Dr. Poonam Soni
14/03/2023 | Tuesday 14/04/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
15/03/2023 | Wednesday 15/04/2023 | Saturday
16/03/2023 | Thursday | Traditional Day 16/04/2023 | Sunday
17/03/2023 Friday Award Ceremony 17/04/2023 | Monday |REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS WEEK
18/03/2023 | Saturday | Annual Day (Cultural Programs) 18/04/2023 | Tuesday | REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS WEEK
19/03/2023 | Sunday 19/04/2023 [ Wednesday| REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS WEEK
20/03/2023 | Monday 20/04/2023 | Thursday | REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS WEEK
21/03/2023 | Tuesday | Project Expo by E-cell( All Departments) Prof. Mudita Dixit 21/04/2023 Friday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS WEEK
22/03/2023 | Wednesday| Gudi Padwa Holiday 22/04/2023 | Saturday | Ramjan EidTerm End for SE, TE and BE Holiday
23/03/2023 | Thursday 23/04/2023 | Sunday
24/03/2023 Friday Project Expo by E-cell( All Departments) Prof. Mudita Dixit 24/04/2023 | Monday | Oral/Practical Exam Start (SE,TE,BE) COURSE FILE
25/03/2023 | Saturday SUBMISSION by Teachers To Dept. & Annual
26/03/2023 | Sunday Academic Audit by the Dept.
27/03/2023 | Monday 25/04/2023 | Tuesday | Oral/Practical Exam Start (SE,TE,BE) COURSE FILE
28/03/2023 | Tuesday SUBMISSION by Teachers To Dept. & Annual
29/03/2023 | Wednesday Academic Audit by the Dept.
30/03/2023 | Thursday | Ram Navmi Holiday 26/04/2023 | Wednesday| COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
31/03/2023 Friday Hardware Hackathon-Preliminary Round by Electroverse.Comm| Dr. Maniroja To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept.
27/04/2023 | Thursday | COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers

To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept.
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TSEC

APRIL / MAY MAY / JUNE
Date Day Activity Remark Date Day Activity Remark
28/04/2023 Friday [ COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers 26/05/2023 Friday
To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept. 27/05/2023 | Saturday
29/04/2023 | Saturday | COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers 28/05/2023 | Sunday
To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept. 29/05/2023 | Monday
30/04/2023 | Sunday | COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers 30/05/2023 | Tuesday
To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept. 31/05/2023 | Wednesday
01/05/2023 | Monday | Maharashtra Day Holiday 01/06/2023 | Thursday
02/05/2023 | Tuesday | COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers 02/06/2023 Friday
To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept. 03/06/2023 | Saturday | FE Sem Il Semester End ( Batch 2022-23)
03/05/2023 | Wednesday| COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers 04/06/2023 | Sunday
To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept. 05/06/2023 | Monday | FE Sem Il Oral/Practical Exam Start (Batch 22-23)|
04/05/2023 | Thursday | Oral/Practical Exam End (SE,TE,BE) 06/06/2023 | Tuesday | Theory Exam End (Sem I, V, VII)
COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers 07/06/2023 | Wednesday
To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept. 08/06/2023 | Thursday | Industry Visit Il
05/05/2023 Friday Buddha Purnima/Vesak Holiday 9/06/2023 Friday
06/05/2023 | Saturday | COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers 10/06/2023 | Saturday | FE Sem Il Oral/Practical Exam End (Batch 22-23)
To Dept. & Annual Academic Audit by the Dept. 11/06/2023 | Sunday
07/05/2023 | Sunday 12/06/2023 | Monday
08/05/2023 | Monday 13/06/2023 | Tuesday
09/05/2023 | Tuesday 14/06/2023 | Wednesday | FE Sem Il University Exam Start ( Batch 2022-23)
10/05/2023 [ Wednesday| Theory Exam Start (Sem IV, VI, VIII) 15/06/2023 | Thursday
11/05/2023 | Thursday 16/06/2023 Friday
12/05/2023 Friday 17/06/2023 | Saturday
13/05/2023 | Saturday 18/06/2023 | Sunday
14/05/2023 | Sunday 19/06/2023 | Monday
15/05/2023 | Monday 20/06/2023 | Tuesday
16/05/2023 | Tuesday 21/06/2023 | Wednesday| ‘International Day of Yog’ NSS-TSEC
17/05/2023 |Wednesday 22/06/2023 | Thursday
18/05/2023 | Thursday 23/06/2023 Friday FE Sem Il University Exam End (Batch 22-23)
19/05/2023 Friday 24/06/2023 | Saturday
20/05/2023 | Saturday 25/06/2023 | Sunday
21/05/2023 | Sunday 26/06/2023 | Monday
22/05/2023 | Monday 27/06/2023 | Tuesday
23/05/2023 | Tuesday | Theory Exam End (Sem IV, VI, VIII) 28/06/2023 | Wednesday
24/05/2023 |Wednesday| Theory Exam Start (Sem lll, V, VII) 29/06/2023 | Thursday | Bakri Eid Holiday
25/05/2023 | Thursday 30/06/2023 Friday
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